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KK Slavoj Praha B

TJ Sokol Chotoviny

TJ Slavoj Plzen

SK Zizkov Praha

SK Skoda VS Plzefi

TJ Sokol Udlice

TJ Loko Ceské Budgjovice
TJ Sokol Duchcov B

TJ Lokomotiva Usti n. L.
TJ Lokomotiva Zatec

. TJ Dobfany

Kuzelky HolySov

Tabulka druzstev:
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33.0
33.0
39.5
51.5
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50.0
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50.5
53.0
50.5
57.5
64.0

Podrobné vysledky a dalsi statistiky naleznete na strankach https://kuzelky.com
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